Update" Add
'Macro-Focus' to Your
Cooke Speed Panchros.
Clnlury Precision Products
....... an _ondltional
... y-back guarantee.
~rJUMJ ;1I\L precIs io n o ptiCS
A TINSLEY COMPANY

18mm focuses down to 1.75"!
Lens Century #
Your Optics-Our Housing.
To maintain the famous
Cooke Speed Panchro 'look',
we use your lens barrel and
internal iris assembly.
Everything else is new- the
focusing helix, focus and iris
control rings, pins, screws and
the entire external lens
housings.
MOD from MOD from
Front Film
Element Plane
18mm CM-CK18-AL 3// 5 5/8"
25mm CM-CK25-AL 1 1// 5 1//
32mm CM-CK32-AL 7/8" 6 3//
40mm CMcCK40-AL 11/16" 7"
50mm CM-CK50-AL 9/16" 8"
75mm CM-CK75-AL 10 1/8" 16"
Burbank BI , N. Hollywood, CA 91601 100mm CM-CK10-AL 8 1// 16 1/2"
818-766-3715 Fax: 818-505-9865
Features:
• Macro Focus capability: See